Vincent
Konrad
Mandy
Hans Jirgen
Felix
Birgit
Alexander
Susette
Tilmann
Ralf

Rico

Claus

Jens
Yasmin
Uwe
Michael
Chris
Michael
Marita

Troger
Kohler

Linz
Schnellbach
KrauR
Buse
Wietasch
Vouilleme
Koéhler
Gohritz
Pforte
Ehrlich
Friedrich
Kochan
Bellgardt
Six
Neuwirther
Kohler
Hepper

Ergebnis Vereinsmeisterschaft 2025

ESV Lok Zwickau e.V.

SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein

SV limtal Manebach

Schierker Rodel-und Bobsportverein
ESV Lok Zwickau e.V.

SV limtal Manebach

SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein
Schierker Rodel-und Bobsportverein
SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein

SV limtal Manebach

Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.

SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein

SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein
Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.

ESV Lok Zwickau e.V.

SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein

ESV Lok Zwickau e.V.

SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein

RSV 90 Schmalkalden

Lauf 1

24,061
23,871

24,66
24,587

24,51
24,498
23,955
24,489
23,908
24,235
24,271
24,591
24,346
24,814
24,334
24,605
24,354

25,07
24,837

Lauf 2

24,059
23,868
24,646
24,558
24,472

24,54
24,054
24,589
23,798
24,353
24,152
24,469
24,214
24,678
24,471
24,453
24,537
24,882
25,071

Differenz

0,002
0,003
0,014
0,029
0,038
0,042
0,099
0,100
0,110
0,118
0,119
0,122
0,132
0,136
0,137
0,152
0,183
0,188
0,234

Platz
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